EXPENDITURES



HARMONY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT

INVOICE APPROVAL # 290
Date: 7/15/2024

Payee

CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS - ACH

ELAN FINANCIAL SERVICES

FEDEX

KUTAK ROCH LLP

MARYLIN ASH MOWER

ORLANDO UTILITIES COMMISSION

OSCEOLA NEWS-GEZETTE

PEGASUS

POOLSURE

TOHO WATER AUTHORITY - ACH

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA

Invoice Report

Invoice
Number

1997518052824
1997500060624

May24-1777

8-519-73812

3408795

6272024

61224

F7BA084D-0021
F7BA084D-0043

227310

101295655901
101295655983
101295655776
10129565575

0502024-8389
0602024-8389

150371W460

A= Approval
R=
Ratification

R
R

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

R
R
Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

U 0V XV XD

Vendor Total

R
R

Vendor Total

R
Vendor Total

Invoice

Amount
$ 119.98
$ 123.98
$ 2,124.47
$ 18.15
$ 5,954.50
$ 3351

$ 12,941.84

$ 71.20
$ 148.65
$ 4,350.70
$ 506.00
$ 369.75
$ 35.00
$ 60.00
$ 12,747.65
$ 24.21
$ 387.76

Total Invoices

Total

$243.96

$2,124.47

$18.15

$5,954.50

$33.51

$12,941.84

$219.85

$4,350.70

$970.75

$12,771.86

$387.76

$40,017.35



INVOICES






















































































































































































































































































































































RECEIPTS



Monthly Credit Card

Purchases June 2024

Date

Vendor

Description

Amount

TNONE

REPORTED }
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